

## Nando's Perinaise Peri-Peri Mayonnaise Mild 265g

### Ingredients

Water, Rapeseed Oil (27%), Sugar, Vinegar (Distilled Vinegar, Cider Vinegar), Corn Starch, EGG and EGG YOLKS, Salt, Medium Peri-Peri Sauce (Water, Distilled Vinegar, Onion, Salt, Lemon, Sunflower Seed Oil, Spices, Green Chilli, Garlic, Stabilisers [Xanthan Gum, Propylene Glycol Alginate), Antioxidants (Ascorbic Acid, Rosemary Extract]), Spices (Cayenne Pepper, Paprika, MUSTARD, White and Black Pepper), Stabiliser (Guar Gum), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Antioxidant (Calcium Disodium EDTA)

### Allergens

**CONTAINS: EGGS, MUSTARD**

**FREE FROM: GLUTEN**

**Halal**

**Kosher**

### Nutrition

	Per 100g	per serving
Energy Values	1277 (KJ) / 309 (Kcal)	192 (KJ) / 46 (Kcal)
Fat	28g	4.2g
(of which Saturates)	2g	0.3g
Carbohydrate	13g	2g
(of which Sugars)	9.8g	1.5g
Fibre		
Protein	0.3g	0.05g
Sodium		
Salt	2.8g	0.42g
Salt Equivalent		

### Product Description

Brand: Nando's

EAN: 6003770009130

Perinaise Peri-Peri Mayonnaise

### Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Refrigerate below 4°C once opened and use within 3 weeks

Best Before: see bottle

### Manufacturer Address

All About Food,  
The Tree House,  
Skelmersdale,  
WN8 9TG.

grocery@nandos.co.uk

nandos.com/sauces